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T 1/4/1/171/]/5 s

ICROATIA SPEED FESTIVAL - AUTI

| 2.4.2016. Grobnik 4,168 km
Practice 2.4.2016. 17:34 .
Practice started at 17:35:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(29) Dejan Catod

1 1:48.713 +0.966 17:40:37.841
1:48.236 +0.489 17:42:26.077

3 1:47.747 17:44:13.824
4 7:22.626 +5:34.879 17:51:36.450
5 30:48.584  +29:00.837 18:22:25.034
6 2:10.184 +22.437 18:24:35.218
7 2:20.653 +32.906 18:26:55.871
8 2:09.691 +21.944 18:29:05.562
9 2:03.133 +15.386 18:31:08.695
10 1:55.329 +7.582 18:33:04.024
11 37:49.640  +36:01.893 19:10:53.664
12 2:19.687 +31.940 19:13:13.351
13 2:05.673 +17.926 19:15:19.024
14 1:54.417 +6.670 19:17:13.441

(21) Miha Kogovsek

1 29:21.119  +27:29.737 18:23:18.475
2 47:36.996  +45:45.614 19:10:55.471
3 1:51.382 19:12:46.853
4 2:04.395 +13.013 19:14:51.248

(20) Mitja Zalaznik

1 1:56.372 +3.939 17:50:05.761
2 1:54.032 +1.599 17:51:59.793
3 1:54.008 +1.575 17:53:53.801
4 1:52.456 +0.023 17:55:46.257
5 1:53.257 +0.824 17:57:39.514
6 1:52.433 17:59:31.947
7 31:52.793  +30:00.360 18:31:24.740
8 1:52.605 +0.172 18:33:17.345
9 1:53.647 +1.214 18:35:10.992
10 1:53.198 +0.765 18:37:04.190

(30) Marinko Mateti¢

1 1:57.250 17:46:47.346
2 35:38.968  +33:41.718 18:22:26.314
3 1:58.390 +1.140 18:24:24.704
4 1:59.629 +2.379 18:26:24.333
5 46:19.721  +44:22.471 19:12:44.054
6 1:59.092 +1.842 19:14:43.146
7 2:01.096 +3.846 19:16:44.242
8 1:58.883 +1.633 19:18:43.125

(5) Natalija Cvjetkovi¢
1 2:07.824 +3.573 17:41:04.741

2 17:44.869  +15:40.618  17:58:49.610
3 21:57.057  +19:52.806  18:20:46.667
4 2:05.239 +0.988  18:22:51.906
5 11:43.397  +9:39.146  18:34:35.303
6 2:06.307 +2.056  18:36:41.610
7 33:41432  +31:37.181  19:10:23.042
8 2:05.418 +1.167  19:12:28.460
9 2:04.251 19:14:32.711
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